
SAT 13 MAR 2021     Start Time: 13:39

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2021

Start List - Final 2

AE
ALMATY (KAZ)

Women's Aerials

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 5

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name
NSA
Code

YB Jump KickerDD
PR

Rank

1 7 2534887 THENAULT Marion CAN 2000 bdFF 3.525 26

2 10 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 bLF 2.900 25

3 15 2527702 SCOTT Danielle AUS 1990 bFTF 3.975 54

4 8 2529999 NIKITINA Liubov RUS 1999 bFdF 3.525 33

5 14 2529574 ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota KAZ 1995 bLFT 3.710 52

6 1 2527930 PEEL Laura AUS 1989 bFFF 4.293 51

Judge 5 CAMPBELL Terry CAN

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

SIMSON Sarah

ORSATTI Alberto

YAKHEEV Anatoly

USA

ITA

RUS

Judge 1 KRUCHOK Kirill BLR

Kicker

Judges

5 8.00m 4.00m 71°

Chief of Course

Video Controller

Kicker

Kicker

RUS

RUS

ARKHIPOV Dmitry

SLIVETS Timofei

3

4

6.50m

8.00m

3.50m

4.00m

65°

71°

Assistant FIS Race Director KickerFISROTERMUND Konrad 2 6.50m 3.50m 65°

FIS Race Director LandingFISRINALDI Andrea 30.0m 36°

Officials Table 20.0m

Chief of Competition In-runKAZRUDENKO Alexander 72.0m 25°

Head Judge JPNTANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSUIARNOLD Karin Terrace Course

Jury Technical Data

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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