







FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2021 Start List - Final 2 Women's Aerials ALMATY (KAZ)

FIS

Moguls & Aerials World Cup Finals Almaty 2021



SAT 13 MAR 2021 Start Time: 13:39

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 5

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA Code	YB	PR Rank	Jump	DD	Kicker
1	7	2534887	THENAULT Marion	CAN	2000	6	bdFF	3.525	2
2	10	2485033	HUSKOVA Hanna	BLR	1992	5	bLF	2.900	2
3	15	2527702	SCOTT Danielle	AUS	1990	4	bFTF	3.975	5
4	8	2529999	NIKITINA Liubov	RUS	1999	3	bFdF	3.525	3
5	14	2529574	ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota	KAZ	1995	2	bLFT	3.710	5
6	1	2527930	PEEL Laura	AUS	1989	1	bFFF	4.293	5

Jury			Technical Data	l			
FIS Technical Delegate	ARNOLD Karin	SUI	Course Name	Terrace	e Course		
Head Judge	TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina	JPN			Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	RUDENKO Alexander	KAZ	In-run		72.0m		25°
Officials			Table		20.0m		
FIS Race Director	RINALDI Andrea	FIS	Landing		30.0m		36°
Assistant FIS Race Director	ROTERMUND Konrad	FIS	Kicker 2		6.50m	3.50m	65°
Chief of Course	ARKHIPOV Dmitry	RUS	Kicker 3		6.50m	3.50m	65°
Video Controller	SLIVETS Timofei	RUS	Kicker 4		8.00m	4.00m	71°
			Kicker 5		8.00m	4.00m	71°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	KRUCHOK Kirill	В	LR	
			Judge 2	SIMSON Sarah	U	SA	
			Judge 3	ORSATTI Alberto	רו	A	
			Judge 4	YAKHEEV Anatoly	R	US	
			Judge 5	CAMPBELL Terry	С	AN	

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist



